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Price
4.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.50% (-0.02)

FR0000076655
ALATI

Stuttgart

EUR

Industry

Stock

82 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.02 EUR (1,000)
4.17 EUR (1,000)
4.02 EUR

4.07 EUR

3.99 EUR

4.02 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 e
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2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000076655&ID_NOTATION=229740051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000076655&ID_NOTATION=229740051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44a39936dbe7e46e03814dfd83c564bd58aff8a7f35f3537d9b64bacc9615a2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6685ae355f4545e52&time=1714592603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=786ddb1f27663e51d171e2325f57d04d3251628f9ce8967506328ae1a5be9317&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=542e7aa47040db024&time=1714592603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2637afaa207dd25b9f06b9bfcbe32ef06d17e572c6515d824302af1551bec801&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ae1e5aab00666c26&time=1714592603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0d9f4e93995820f258fbb2d6983b1f4dd3195dc37f09a268b1f7d3889e17ae4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7eb6fdf17ca88ef5b&time=1714592603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40cf064452be680065f76b7a6240008476e35a1f876e30bc31c1abcc8aac01d4&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a102d153bc14671b1&time=1714592603&tool=RSC

ACTIA GROUP S.A.

Details

2024/04/30 16:15:34

Price
4.00 EUR

Difference © -050%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000076655
Symbol ALATI
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.02 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.17 EUR (1,000)
Open 4.02 EUR
High 4.07 EUR
Low 3.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.02 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.64% -9.87% +26.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.66 -0.44 +0.83
Beta -0.45 -0.14 0.56
Volatility 46.10 36.63  42.61

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

2.92 EUR (2024/03/25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.00 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.77 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.71 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.07 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 4.31 EUR (2024/04/10)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

(
4.81 EUR (2023/08/11
2.92 EUR (2024/03/25

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:15 4.00 EUR  0.00 12

30
London Stock 2020/05/ 17:52 2.0295 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 3.94 EUR  0.00 1

30

Euronext Growth 2024/04/ 17:29 4.10 EUR 0.01

Paris 30

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=229740051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45386

ACTIA GROUP S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACTIA® [ '

Board of directors

Contact Details
ACTIA GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Catherine Casamatta Member of

Marie-Louise Ribaut

Carole Garcia

Catherine Marcelle
Mallet

Christian Desmoulins

Frédéric Thrum
Jean-Francgois
Calmels

Laura Pech
Marine Candelon-
Bonnemaison
Martine Chupin
Pierre Calmels

Stanislas Bailly

Véronique Védrine

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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